URBAN
Pe—f
DOGG

Breed
Airedale Terrier

Akita

Alaskan Malamute
American Eskimo
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Basset Hound

Beagle

Bearded Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Bernadoodle

Bichon Frise

Bloodhound

Border Collie

Boston Terrier

Boxer

Brittany Spaniel

Brussels Griffon

Bull Terrier

Bullmastif

Cairn Terrier

Cane Corso

Cat, Longhair/Lion Cut

Cat, Domestic Shorthair
Corgi

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cavipoo

Chihuaha (Short/Long Hair)
Chinese Crested

Chinese Shar Pei

Chow Chow

Cockapoo

Cocker Spaniel

Collie

Coonhound

Coton de Tulear
Dachshund (Short/Long Hair)
Dalmation

Doberman

English Bulldog
English/Gordon/Irish Setter
English Springer Spaniel
English Toy Spaniel

Flat Coated Retriever

Fox Terrier

French Bulldog

German Shepherd

German Shorthair Pointer
German Wirehair Pointer
Giant Schnauzer

Golden Retriever
Goldendoodle

Great Dane

Great Pyrenees

Greater Swiss Mountain Dog
Greyhound

Breed not listed? Please call to inquire.

Our all-inclusive pricing includes:

URBAN DOGG GROOMING PRICING

Effective October 2025

Please Note: Pricing is based on coat in good condition and is subject to

change based on condition (matting, parasites, etc.) and temperment of pet.

_Price.
$90.00
$75.00
$80.00
$65.00
$55.00
$65.00
$55.00
$50.00
$85.00
$85.00
$90.00
$55.00
$50.00
$65.00
$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$70.00
$55.00
$55.00
$100.00
$80.00
$55.00
$55.00
$60.00
$45.00/$50.00
$60.00
$55.00
$95.00
$60.00
$65.00
$85.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$75.00
$65.00
$55.00
$65.00
$50.00
$55.00
$70.00
$55.00
$55.00
$90.00
$75.00
$90.00
$70.00
$95.00
$65.00
$55.00

Twice-Over Shampoo
Conditioner Rinse
Nail Trim or File

Breed
Havanese

Irish Setter

Irish Wolfhound
Italian Greyhound
Jack Russell (Short/Long Hair)
Japanese Chin
Keeshound

Kerry Blue Terrier
Labradoodle

Labrador Retriever
Lhasa Apso

Maltese

Maltipoo

Mastiff

Miniature Australian Shepherd
Mini Bern/Golden/Labradoodle
Min Pin

Miniature Schnauzer
Newfoundland
Norfolk/Norwich Terrier
Old English Sheepdog
Papillon

Peekapoo

Pekingese

Pit Bull

Pointer

Pomeranian

Poodle, Miniature
Poodle, Standard
Portugese Water Dog
Pug/Puggle

Rat Terrier

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rottweiler

Saint Bernard
Samoyed

Schnoodle

Scottish Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

Shih Tzu

Siberian Husky

Silky Terrier

Tibetan Mastiff
Tibetan Spaniel
Tibetan Terrier

Vizsla

Weimararner

Welsh Terrier

West Highland Terrier
Wheaten Terrier
Whippet

Whoodle

Yorkipoo

Yorkshire Terrier

Anal Gland Expression (external glands only)

Herbal Ear Wash
Fresh Breath Foam
Blueberry Facial

Complete Trim/Sanitary Trim and/or Deshed to your specifications

_Price.
$55.00
$75.00
$95.00
$50.00
$50.00/$55.00
$55.00
$70.00
$55.00
$90.00
$55.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$65.00
$55.00
$75.00
$45.00
$55.00
$95.00
$55.00
$95.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$90.00
$90.00
$45.00
$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
$95.00
$90.00
$55.00
$55.00
$85.00
$55.00
$55.00
$75.00
$55.00
$95.00
$55.00
$95.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$75.00
$50.00
$65.00
$55.00
$55.00



