

URBAN DOGG GROOMING PRICING Effective October 2025

Please Note: Pricing is based on coat in good condition and is subject to change based on condition (matting, parasites, etc.) and temperment of pet.

Breed	Price	Breed	Price
Airedale Terrier	\$90.00	Havanese	\$55.00
Akita	\$75.00	Irish Setter	\$75.00
Alaskan Malamute	\$80.00	Irish Wolfhound	\$95.00
American Eskimo	\$65.00	Italian Greyhound	\$50.00
Australian Cattle Dog	\$55.00	Jack Russell (Short/Long Hair)	\$50.00/\$55.00
Australian Shepherd	\$65.00	Japanese Chin	\$55.00
Basset Hound	\$55.00	Keeshound	\$70.00
			•
Beagle Bearded Collie	\$50.00 \$85.00	Kerry Blue Terrier Labradoodle	\$55.00
	:		\$90.00
Bernese Mountain Dog	\$85.00	Labrador Retriever	\$55.00
Bernadoodle	\$90.00	Lhasa Apso	\$60.00
Bichon Frise	\$55.00	Maltese	\$55.00
Bloodhound	\$50.00	Maltipoo	\$55.00
Border Collie	\$65.00	Mastiff	\$65.00
Boston Terrier	\$50.00	Miniature Australian Shepherd	\$55.00
Boxer	\$50.00	Mini Bern/Golden/Labradoodle	\$75.00
Brittany Spaniel	\$55.00	Min Pin	\$45.00
Brussels Griffon	\$55.00	Miniature Schnauzer	\$55.00
Bull Terrier	\$50.00	Newfoundland	\$95.00
Bullmastif	\$70.00	Norfolk/Norwich Terrier	\$55.00
Cairn Terrier	\$55.00	Old English Sheepdog	\$95.00
Cane Corso	\$55.00	Papillon	\$55.00
Cat, Longhair/Lion Cut	\$100.00	Peekapoo	\$55.00
Cat, Domestic Shorthair	\$80.00	Pekingese	\$55.00
Corgi	\$55.00	Pit Bull	\$55.00
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel	\$55.00	Pointer	\$55.00
Cavipoo	\$60.00	Pomeranian	\$55.00
Chihuaha (Short/Long Hair)	\$45.00/\$50.00	Poodle, Miniature	\$55.00
Chinese Crested	\$60.00	Poodle, Standard	\$90.00
Chinese Shar Pei	\$55.00	Portugese Water Dog	\$90.00
Chow Chow	\$95.00	Pug/Puggle	\$45.00
Cockapoo	\$60.00	Rat Terrier	\$45.00
Cocker Spaniel	\$65.00	Rhodesian Ridgeback	\$55.00
Collie	\$85.00	Rottweiler	\$55.00
Coonhound	\$55.00	Saint Bernard	\$95.00
Coton de Tulear	\$55.00	Samoyed	\$90.00
Dachshund (Short/Long Hair)	\$55.00	Schnoodle	\$55.00
Dalmation	\$55.00	Scottish Terrier	\$55.00
Doberman	\$55.00	Shetland Sheepdog	\$85.00
English Bulldog	\$55.00	Shiba Inu	\$55.00
English/Gordon/Irish Setter	\$75.00	Shih Tzu	\$55.00
English Springer Spaniel	\$65.00	Siberian Husky	\$75.00
English Toy Spaniel	\$55.00	Silky Terrier	\$55.00
Flat Coated Retriever	\$65.00	Tibetan Mastiff	\$95.00
Fox Terrier	\$50.00	Tibetan Spaniel	\$55.00
French Bulldog	\$55.00	Tibetan Terrier	\$95.00
German Shepherd	\$70.00	Vizsla	\$55.00
German Shorthair Pointer	\$55.00	Weimararner	\$55.00
German Wirehair Pointer	\$55.00	Welsh Terrier	\$55.00
Giant Schnauzer	\$90.00	West Highland Terrier	\$55.00
Golden Retriever	\$75.00	Wheaten Terrier	\$75.00
Goldendoodle	\$90.00	Whippet	\$50.00
Great Dane	\$70.00	Whoodle	
	\$95.00	Yorkipoo	\$65.00 \$55.00
Great Pyrenees Greater Swiss Mountain Dog		Yorkshire Terrier	\$55.00
Greater Swiss Mountain Dog	\$65.00	TOTASHILE TELLIEL	\$55.00
Greyhound	\$55.00		

Breed not listed? Please call to inquire.

Our all-inclusive pricing includes:

Twice-Over Shampoo Conditioner Rinse

Nail Trim or File Anal Gland Expression (external glands only) Herbal Ear Wash

Fresh Breath Foam

Complete Trim/Sanitary Trim and/or Deshed to your specifications